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NEW GENERATION
WATER PLAY

Dimensions

Heights

Pool Area (sqmt)

ANIMATIONS

Waterfall Jet

Water Gun

Water Mill

Umbrella Jet

Pools and Falls

Tipping Bucket

Pipe Fall

Net Bridge

Arch/Down Jets

Water Volcano

Interactive Arching Jets

Net Climb

Peacock Arch Jets

Pull Rope

Spinning Cylinder

Interactive Tippy Bucket

Tippy Bucket

Tipping Through

Floor Jets

Daisy Shower

Fish Bucket

Waterslides

TOTAL

6.750 mm

160

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

13

11.100 mm

525

2

8

3

3

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

1

8

3

5

3

1

4

53

12.560 mm

750

4

18

3

2

1

1

5

2

4

1

1

3

1

12

6

5

3

1

6

79

12.560 mm

1.000

4

18

3

2

1

1

6

2

3

1

1

4

2

14

7

5

3

2

7

86

12.700 mm

1.350

5

18

3

4

2

1

1

5

2

6

1

1

4

2

10

7

3

7

3

3

5

93

15.500 mm

2.000

5

18

8

5

6

2

2

1

5

2

13

1

1

12

2

12

10

3

11

6

9

10

144

A1Technical
Specifications B6 B9 C10 C12 S

13.100x6.800 mm 22.300x22.100 mm 30.950x25.620 mm 36.950x30.350 mm 35.200x31.800 mm 53.300x36.500 mm



NEW GENERATION
STRUCTURES

Elegant design

Easy to theme

More interactivity

Modular design to fit custom sizes

Improved water flow and piping system

Improved and enlarged platforms

Great integrity in higher levels

Any type any size tipping bucket friendly

Updated design according to latest changes in international norms

Trendy look

Huge selection of slide options available

Wide variety of aquatic play features

!
Polin now offers RTM ( Resin Transfer Molding) manufactured waterslides 
within the play structures. Slides manufactured with RTM technology, which 
is a closed mold technology and which is the latest innovation in waterslide 
manufacturing, besides many advantages, offer a smooth and perfectly shiny 
finish on both sides, contributing a lot to the aesthetic appearance of the 
structure as a whole.
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UNDERWATER THEMED

WESTERN THEMED

THEMING OPTIONS



DINO THEMED

PARADISE ISLAND

PIRATE BAY THEMED



B9 - PIRATES OF THE OCEAN



Serra Palace, Antalya - Turkey

Polin’s themed multi-level water play structure, is designed for a more enjoyable water play experience. Waterslides, valves, water cannons, and many other 
attractions are perfectly designed together to enable the little guests to have an unforgettable experience.



B6 - PARADISE ISLAND

Paloma Grida Village, Antalya - Turkey



B9 - PARADISE ISLAND

Isla Magica, Sevilla - Spain

Rixos Premium, Antalya - Turkey



CUSTOM DESIGNED



Palmarina, Bodrum - Turkey



www.polin.com.tr

Head Quarters
GEBKIM Kocaeli Gebze V (Kimya) Ihtisas OSB
Refik Baydur Cad. No:6 41480 Dilovasi - Kocaeli / TURKEY
T. +90 262 656 64 67 pbx  
F. +90 262 656 64 75  
E-mail polin@polin.com.tr

Offices in
Africa - Asia - Europe and America

GLOBAL MARKET
LEADER IN DESIGN,
MANUFACTURING,
INSTALLATION OF
WATERPARKS AND
WATER PLAY ATTRACTIONS.
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